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Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  BESBES  Sarra 

 2  BOUBAKRI  Ines 

 3  CARFOOT  Tamryn 

 3  EHAB  Nardin 

 5  BEN JABALLAH  Dorra 

 6  BARRETT  Juliana 

 7  MAHDY  Ayah 

 8  MANSOURI  Maya 

 9  GABER  Salwa 

 10  VICATOS  Giselle 

 11  GABER  Shirwit 

 12  DJOUAD  Nedjma 

 12  UWIHOREYE  Tufaha RWA

 14  FOSU  Yasmine 

 15  DIONGUE  Ndeye Binta 

 16  EL HOUARI  Narimene 

 17  MASUAMA DIANZENZA  Julia Chancela 

 18  CAROLYNNE JOANNE  Adongo UGA
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Poules, round No 1

BOUBAKRI Ines 2 4 3 V V 0.400 -1 19

BESBES Sarra V V V V V 1.000 20 25

DJOUAD Nedjma V 0 4 4 V 0.400 -3 18

EHAB Nardin V 1 V V V 0.800 4 21

CARFOOT Tamryn 3 0 V 4 V 0.400 -2 17

MASUAMA DIANZENZA Julia

Chancela
2 2 2 1 0 0.000 -18 7

FOSU Yasmine 2 V V 2 3 0.400 -4 17

BARRETT Juliana V V V 2 V 0.800 12 22

UWIHOREYE Tufaha RWA 4 1 V 3 V 0.400 -3 18

CAROLYNNE JOANNE Adongo UGA 2 0 2 0 0 0.000 -21 4

BEN JABALLAH Dorra V V V V V 1.000 15 25

GABER Shirwit V 2 4 V 3 0.400 1 19

EL HOUARI Narimene 2 1 2 V 4 0.200 -7 14

VICATOS Giselle V4 V V 4 1 0.600 0 19

MAHDY Ayah V 4 V V V 0.800 10 24

DIONGUE Ndeye Binta V 3 3 4 2 0.200 -5 17

MANSOURI Maya 2 V 1 V V 0.600 -3 18

GABER Salwa V V 4 V 3 0.600 5 22

Document engarde-escrime - 12/06/2015 16:50:19

This document is refreshed every minutes, you can refresh it yourself more frequently

Championnats d'Afrique Epee Female Individual http://www.engarde-service.com/files/egyptianfencingfedration/african...

1 of 1 2016-02-28 10:25



Championnats d'Afrique Epee Female Individual

Egypation Fencing Federation

Cairo Stadium Hall 1

12/6/2015

      Tableau of 16

  Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

16 

   9 15/11

8 15/14

   5  EHAB Nardin 15/3

 EHAB Nardin 

12  UWIHOREYE Tufaha RWA 15/10

 EHAB Nardin 

   13  DJOUAD Nedjma 15/9

 MAHDY Ayah 

4  MAHDY Ayah 15/9

   3 15/7

14 15/8

   11 15/11

6 15/11

   7 15/5

10 15/4

   15 15/9

2 15/8
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